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BlackRock, Inc. | 2019410 H17H | & 212,000 $2.9800 358,933,808 7.1341%
BA 26,000 $2.9815 358,959,808 7.1346%
BA 62,000 $2.9800 359,021,808 7.1359%
BA 34,000 $2.9800 359,055,808 7.1366%
BA 98,000 $2.9800 359,153,808 7.1385%
HH 8,000 $2.9749 2,872,000 0.0571%
HH 82,000 $2.9749 2,954,000 0.0587%
= 20,000 $2.9659 2,974,000 0.0591%
= 434,000 $2.9659 3,408,000 0.0677%
HH 12,000 $2.9749 3,420,000 0.0680%
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